
Information

Description:SUPPLY OF ELECTRICAL SEALING
MACHINE
Bid invitation number:6300037558

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 09.06.2022 15:00:00
Opening date: 09.06.2022 15:30:00
Created On: 02.06.2022 08:58:47

Bid invitation

Attachments:

RFQ

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 007541012693 SEALING MACHINE 20". 31.07.2022 00:00:00 2  NO

Material Specification Text:
Sealing machine 20 inch  for plastic cover.Sealing length 20 inch, Sealing width 3mm, Power 240v- 710VA

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

2 007541012703 Heating element and
Teflon for sealing M

31.07.2022 00:00:00 1.000  SET

Item long text:
Note: Heating element and teflon tapes should be suitable for the 20inch heat sealing machine, Hence to be
procured from same source.

Material Specification Text:
Consumables for heat sealing Machine1. Teflon Tape 10mm width x 10 meter length - Qty 5 rolls2. Teflon Cloth



Information

Description:SUPPLY OF ELECTRICAL SEALING
MACHINE
Bid invitation number:6300037558

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

roll 30mm width x 10 Meter length - Qty 5 rolls3. Heating element suitable for 20 inch sealer - Qty 30 Nos

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR




